
No Exit Ride - Neal J. Ney - 847-274-6480

Street Direction Distance Total Street Direction Distance Total

Central W 0.15 0.15 Spruce L-W 0.29 21.39

Ridge L-N 0.33 0.48 Sheridan R-N 0.3 21.69

Sheridan Str-N 4.38 4.86 Moffett Str-N 0.08 21.77

Tower L-W 0.38 5.24 Cambridge R-E 0.39 22.16

Old Green Bay R-N 0.42 5.66 Cambridge Rev 0.39 22.55

Scott R-E 0.1 5.76 Moffett R-N 0.24 22.79

Sheridan L-N 1.69 7.45 Forest Cove R-E 0.24 23.03

Maple Hill R-E 0.13 7.58 Forest Cove Rev 0.24 23.27

Maple Hill Rev 0.13 7.71 Moffett R-N 0.08 23.35

Sheridan R-N 0.12 7.83 Lakeland R-E 0.28 23.63

Rockgate R-E 0.23 8.06 Lakeland Rev 0.28 23.91

Rockgate Rev 0.23 8.29 Moffett R-N 0.19 24.1

Sheridan R-N 2.07 10.36 Ravine R-E 0.25 24.35

Rgr Williams R-E 0.2 10.56 Sunrise L-N 0.32 24.67

Rgr Williams Rev 0.2 10.76 Mountain L-W 0.14 24.81

Sheridan R-N 1.59 12.35 Scranton R-W 0.55 25.36

Linden R-NE 1.13 13.48 Bluffington's 25.36

Maple  L-SW 0.11 13.59 Scranton W 0.14 25.5

Sheridan R-N 0.18 13.77 Bike Path L-S 4.49 29.99

Moraine Park 13.77 Old Elm L-E 0.03 30.02

Sheridan R-S 1.27 31.29

Street Direction Distance Total Street Direction Distance Total

Sheridan N 0.21 13.98 Waukegan Str-S 0.38 31.67

Edgecliff L-W 0.05 14.03 Orchard L-E 0.11 31.78

Oak R-N 0.2 14.23 St. Johns R-S 2.9 34.68

Walker L-W 0.2 14.43 Lambert Tree L-E 0.25 34.93

Paton R-N 0.95 15.38 Lincolnwood R-S 0.4 35.33

Whistler R-NE 0.14 15.52 St. Johns Str 0.11 35.44

Leonard Wood L-N 0.57 16.09 Lake Cook R-W 0.3 35.74

Old Elm L-W 0.23 16.32 Green Bay L-S 1.03 36.77

Sheridan R-N 0.78 17.1 Vernon R-S 1.19 37.96

McCormick R-E 0.38 17.48 Madison L-E 0.23 38.19

Turicum R-SE 0.19 17.67 Linden R-S 0.02 38.21

Turicum Rev 0.19 17.86 Harbor L-E 0.08 38.29

McCormick R-NE 0.27 18.13 Bike Path R-S 4 42.29

Westligh R-E 0.22 18.35 Railroad Str 0.54 42.83

Bluffs 

Edge/Walden L-N 0.58 18.93 Isabella L-E 0.65 43.48

Mayflower R-N 1.03 19.96 Asbury R-S 0.46 43.94

Spring Lane R-E 0.14 20.1 Lincoln L-E 0.13 44.07

Lake L-N 1 21.1 Chandler 44.07


